Market Report for Monday, September 8th, 2025

Feeder Cattle Sold Fully Steady on Very Strong Demand.
Weigh-Up Cows Sold Fully Steady.

Fat Cows Sold Mainly:
1st Cut Feeding Cows Sold Mainly:
2nd Cut Feeding Cows Sold Mainly:
Low Yielding Cows Sold Mainly:
Weigh-Up Bulls Sold Mainly:

FEEDER CATTLE

LANGFORD
LANGFORD
ORIENT
LANGFORD
HOSMER
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
BAGLEY
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT
ORIENT

PARKERS PRAIRIE
WYNDMERE
WYNDMERE

FREDERICK
OAKES
BAGLEY
IPSWICH
CRESBARD
IPSWICH
BAGLEY
WEBSTER

wvrnunumvon

1.75
1.76
1.67
1.50
1.96

BLK-STR
MIX-STR
MIX-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
MIX-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR

BLK-HFR
MIX-HFR

BUCKSKIN-HFR

RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR

to
to
to
to
to

LBS

675

704

739

805

832

1015
1035
1040
1031
1021
933

1115
1119
1122
1122
1128
1133
1131
1156
1154
1172

625
630
760
695
865
834
968
968
1025
922
1035

wvunmnununmnon

1.82
1.81
1.74
1.66
2.22

CWT

415.00
402.50
394.00
392.75
389.00
335.00
335.00
335.00
335.00
335.00
331.00
318.50
318.50
317.25
317.25
316.75
314.00
314.00
311.75
311.75
307.50

396.00
390.00
371.00
366.00
323.50
322.00
315.00
315.00
304.50
303.50
302.00

DRYLOT

DRYLOT

DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT
DRYLOT

TESTED OPEN

DRYLOT
DRYLOT
TESTED OPEN
TESTED OPEN
TESTED OPEN
DRYLOT
TESTED OPEN



WEIGH UP COWS

RAPID CITY
ROSCOE
ABERDEEN
IROQUOIS
ORIENT
IROQUOIS
CLARK
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
CRESBARD
MINA
RAPID CITY
ROSLYN
RED LAKE FALLS
ORIENT
IROQUOIS
CLARK
ROSLYN
DOLAND
HOSMER
NORTHVILLE
YPSILANTI
ABERDEEN
WESTPORT
FLORENCE
IROQUOIS
CLARK
LANGFORD
IROQUOIS
WESTPORT
ELLENDALE
ABERDEEN
ANDOVER
IROQUOIS
CRESBARD
IPSWICH
IROQUOIS
RAPID CITY
ROSCOE
WAUBAY
FAULKTON
RED LAKE FALLS
PARKERS PRAIRIE

RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
MIX-COW
MIX-COW
MIX-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
MIX-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BUCKSKIN-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
MIX-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BWF-COW
RWF-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
MIX-COW
BLK-COW

LBS CWT
1503 182.00
1580 182.00
1360 181.00
1395 181.00
1310 180.50
1370 180.50
1515 180.25
1708 180.00
1728 179.50
1305 179.00
1170 179.00
1591 178.50
1559 178.50
1527 178.24
1500 178.00
1260 178.00
1565 178.00
1375 178.00
1475 177.50
1485 177.50
1543 177.50
1553 177.50
1435 177.00
1245 177.00
1385 177.00
1285 177.00
1399 177.00
1787 177.00
1365 176.50
1495 176.50
1145 176.00
1380 176.00
1265 176.00
1340 176.00
1390 176.00
1285 175.50
1385 175.50
1491 175.50
1584 175.50
1620 175.50
1750 175.50
1329 175.25
1060 175.00



IROQUOIS BWF-COW 1415 175.00

CLARK BLK-COW 1370 175.00
RED LAKE FALLS BUCKSKIN-COW 1565 175.00
ROSLYN RED-COW 1425 175.00
HOSMER BLK-COW 1460 175.00
FAULKTON RED-COW 1424 175.00
WEIGH UP BULLS LBS CWT
FAULKTON RED-BULL 2075 222.00
FAULKTON RED-BULL 1875 218.00
FLORENCE BLK-BULL 1970 218.00
COLUMBIA BLK-BULL 975 217.50
CONDE BLK-BULL 1860 216.00
MINA BLK-BULL 2365 216.00
ABERDEEN BLK-BULL 2035 215.00
ROSCOE BLK-BULL 1293 215.00
FORBES BLK-BULL 2290 215.00
LEOLA BLK-BULL 2180 215.00
LEOLA BLK-BULL 2190 213.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1755 212.00
MINA BLK-BULL 1905 210.00
IPSWICH RED-BULL 1715 208.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1700 207.00
LEOLA BLK-BULL 2150 206.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1635 205.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1720 202.00
CONDE BLK-BULL 2145 202.00
YPSILANTI BLK-BULL 1855 202.00
IPSWICH RED-BULL 1785 200.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1535 199.00
KULM BLK-BULL 1570 198.00
FORBES BLK-BULL 1380 198.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1585 196.00
LANGFORD BLK-BULL 1610 196.00
ROSCOE BLK-BULL 1515 196.00

FORBES BLK-BULL 1560 196.00






